High Claimant by Dollar Limit Report

Lake County BCC

Paid from 10/01/2005 - 03/01/2006 / Dollar Limit $15,000.00 / Includes denied claims

Birth Mem Mem Prevalent Number of| | Submitted Ineligible Plan Member Plan Paid
Yr. Gender | | Relation Diagnosis Claims Charges Charges Discount Amount Amount

1940 F Self 105 $140,030.83 $12,065.48 $31,816.49 $715.00 $95,433.86
174.3 MALIG NEO BREAST LOW INNER

2005 F Child 21 $141,459.66 $0.00 $45,815.37 $1,230.00 $94,414.29
765.15 PRETERM NB 1250-1499 GM

1951 F Self 58 $99,338.14 $2,927.39 $11,207.94 $2,812.60 $82,367.29
162.5 MALIG NEO LOWER LOBE LUNG

1961 M Spouse 17 $113,418.24 $4,249.25 $28,384.76 $475.00 $80,309.23
724.2 LUMBAGO

1954 F Self 78 $104,338.25 $2,636.98 $29,236.89 $325.00 $72,139.38
162.5 MALIG NEO LOWER LOBE LUNG

1933 M Spouse 86 $139,358.93 $60,931.30 $11,243.69 $120.00 $67,063.94
585.6 END STAGE RENAL DISEASE

1943 M Spouse 57 $200,426.96 $63,242.08 $76,650.15 $1,576.57 $58,958.16
414.01 ATHEROSCLER NATIVE COR ART

1941 M Self 61 $106,578.37 $6,890.88 $42,542.17 $979.44 $56,165.88
997.3 SURG COMPLIC RESPIR SYST

1942 M Spouse 64 $78,107.62 $12,227.77 $14,183.10 $2,639.17 $49,057.58
162.9 MALIG NEO BRONCH/LUNG UNSPEC

1954 F Self 43 $57,157.30 $3,187.19 $8,454.41 $1,420.00 $44,095.70
724.4 LUMBOSACRAL NEURITIS UNSPEC

1941 M Self 33 $68,776.07 $469.59 $25,047.45 $1,017.98 $42,241.05
238.4 POLYCYTHEMIA VERA

1967 F Self 17 $67,344.24 $3,713.36 $19,414.21 $2,313.33 $41,903.34

278.01 MORBID OBESITY




1951

1944

1959

1931

1956

1976

1956

1955

1969

1943

1953

1975

1981

1937

1958

1958

Self

Self

Self

Spouse

Self

Spouse

Spouse

Self

Spouse

Self

Self

Spouse

Self

Spouse

Spouse

Spouse

3 $63,474.18
995.1 ANGIONEUROTIC EDEMA

22 $43,727.63
401.9 HYPERTENSION UNSPEC

24 $41,873.36
686.01 PYODERMA GANGRENOSUM

33 $58,877.53
211.3 BENIGN NEO LG BOWEL

19 $43,182.07
443.9 PERIPH VASCULAR DIS UNSPEC

27 $35,315.74
786.09 RESPIRATORY ABNORMALITY OT

12 $49,352.92
715.16 LOCALZ PRIM OSTEOART LEG

16 $24,584.73
780.71 CHRONIC FATIGUE SYNDROME

13 $27,747.99
552.1 UMBILICAL HERNIA W OBSTR

6 $26,653.59
721.0 CERVICAL SPONDYLOSIS

24 $68,777.44
813.03 MONTEGGIAS FX CLOSED

31 $34,003.92
644.03 THREATENED PREM LABOR ANTE

54 $75,202.73
434.11 CEREBRAL EMBOLISM W INFARCT

23 $26,777.29
413.1 PRINZMETAL ANGINA

19 $23,680.56
724.2 LUMBAGO

25 $34,127.04

$0.00

$350.00

$728.00

$3,179.70

$3,324.50

$0.00

$927.63

$850.14

$757.68

$20.00

$15,582.68

$6,590.89

$15,028.55

$649.00

$1,164.22

$2,890.43

$22,201.32

$9,087.13

$10,849.49

$25,119.69

$13,932.05

$9,674.35

$23,400.15

$970.86

$5,619.92

$5,055.57

$33,466.01

$8,228.12

$40,131.48

$7,749.49

$6,073.26

$15,095.87

$240.00

$3,964.78

$575.00

$1,890.00

$585.00

$1,368.45

$1,140.00

$200.00

$620.00

$2,595.00

$885.00

$430.00

$1,725.00

$1,795.00

$735.00

$790.00

$41,032.86

$30,325.72

$29,720.87

$28,688.14

$25,340.52

$24,272.94

$23,885.14

$22,563.73

$20,750.39

$18,983.02

$18,843.75

$18,754.91

$18,317.70

$16,583.80

$15,708.08

$15,350.74



620.2 OVARIAN CYST OT/UNSPEC

TOTALS 991 $1,993,693.33 $224,584.69 $580,651.39 $35,162.32 $1,153,272.01



	Sheet1

